0.75”
0.50”
MINI-stIck serIes
Lamp up
CoVe
LAMP BUrNING POsItIONs
Lamp DoWN
WaLL WasH

replacement LED modules
Printed on 100% Recycled paper
Ordering Information
MINI-STICK
Description extrusion Brightness color
temperature
feed lens length finish
MS WF HB 29 LF CG 12 AL
MS + WF + HB + 29 + LF CG + 12 + AL
Mini-Stick WF: Wide Flood
NF: Narrow Flood
HB: High Brightness
LB: Low Brightness
2900° K
3500° K
4000° K
LF: End-Cap
(Left) Feed
RF: Rear-Feed
CG: Clear Glass
FG: Frosted Glass
CA: Clear Acrylic
FA: Frosted Acrylic
12"    22"
32"    42"
52"    62"
72"    82"
92"
XX" (Custom)
Aluminum
White Powder Coat
Black Powder Coat
XX: Custom
Description Brightness color
temperature
length
MS WF HB 29 LF CG 12 AL
MM + HB + 29 + 04
Mini-Stick LED
Module
HB: High Brightness
LB: Low Brightness
2900° K
3500° K